

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15472/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2005 in CWP No. 5544/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

KANODIA MAHILA MAHAVIDALAYA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OLIV E. MALAKI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 06/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Manu Mridul, Adv.

Mr. Anant Vats, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.4 and 5. Dast  
i service, in addition, is

permitted.

Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks.

Adjourned for five weeks.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court M

aster